
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.72 429 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Windsor 3

27.75 427 H 29/01/23 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs High Wycombe Windsor 1

28.24 405 H 29/01/22 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs Wycombe Windsor 1

28.62 389 H 25/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

28.93 377 F 16/02/20 2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet High Wycombe Windsor 3

29.15 369 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

29.58 353 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

29.71 348 H 26/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

29.73 347 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Windsor 1

29.87 343 F 06/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

29.93 340 F 17/02/19 Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet Wycombe Windsor 3

30.06 336 F 14/07/19 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019 Mountbatten SC Windsor 3

30.09 335 H 08/12/19 Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

30.47 323 H 09/03/19 Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

30.69 316 H 07/03/20 WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 3

31.48 293 F 28/04/18 WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Windsor 3

32.26 272 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

32.32 270 H 17/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Windsor 1

33.06 253 F 07/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

33.19 250 H 10/03/18 Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

35.10 211 F 08/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Windsor 1

36.31 190 F 18/02/17 WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017 Wycombe Windsor 3

36.81 183 H 17/04/16 Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

37.35 175 F 10/04/16 Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016 Crawley Windsor 3

37.39 174 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Windsor 3

38.38 161 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Windsor 1

40.77 134 F 15/11/14 Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala Crawley Windsor 3
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40.77 134 F 15/11/14 Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala Crawley Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.75 427 H 29/01/23 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs High Wycombe Windsor 1

27.72 429 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Windsor 3

28.24 405 H 29/01/22 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs Wycombe Windsor 1

29.15 369 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

30.69 316 H 07/03/20 WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 3

28.93 377 F 16/02/20 2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet High Wycombe Windsor 3

28.62 389 H 25/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

30.09 335 H 08/12/19 Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

30.06 336 F 14/07/19 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019 Mountbatten SC Windsor 3

29.73 347 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Windsor 1

29.87 343 F 06/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

29.58 353 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

30.47 323 H 09/03/19 Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

29.93 340 F 17/02/19 Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet Wycombe Windsor 3

29.71 348 H 26/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

31.48 293 F 28/04/18 WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Windsor 3

33.06 253 F 07/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

32.32 270 H 17/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Windsor 1

33.19 250 H 10/03/18 Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

32.26 272 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

35.10 211 F 08/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Windsor 1

38.38 161 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Windsor 1

36.31 190 F 18/02/17 WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017 Wycombe Windsor 3

36.81 183 H 17/04/16 Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

37.35 175 F 10/04/16 Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016 Crawley Windsor 3

37.39 174 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Windsor 3

40.77 134 F 15/11/14 Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala Crawley Windsor 3
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